
Hoop

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

GranPrix Final. Hoop

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 18,500 18,5001 1 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Korea 18,283 18,2832 4 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Georgia 18,016 18,0163 5 Pazhava Salome 12189

Belarus 17,966 17,9664 3 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Japan 17,583 17,5835 6 Minagawa Kaho 15242

Russia 17,500 17,5006 2 Averina Dina 18528

Bulgaria 17,416 17,4167 7 Vladinova Neviana 22769

Israel 17,416 17,4167 8 Linoy Ashram 22468

     
GymRytm’2000 
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Ball

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

GranPrix Final. Ball

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 18,883 18,8831 1 Mamun Margarita 18525

Russia 18,883 18,8831 2 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Korea 18,383 18,3833 3 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Belarus 18,350 18,3504 4 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Georgia 17,933 17,9335 6 Pazhava Salome 12189

Israel 17,550 17,5506 5 Linoy Ashram 22468

Austria 17,516 17,5167 8 Ruprecht Nicol 5727

Uzbekistan 17,333 17,3338 7 Serdyukova Anastasiya 9590

     
GymRytm’2000 
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Clubs

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

GranPrix Final. Clubs

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 18,950 18,9501 1 Mamun Margarita 18525

Russia 18,350 18,3502 2 Averina Arina 18527

Belarus 18,316 18,3163 3 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Korea 18,250 18,2504 4 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Georgia 18,150 18,1505 5 Pazhava Salome 12189

Israel 17,966 17,9666 6 Rivkin Neta 4673

Israel 17,050 17,0507 7 Linoy Ashram 22468

Austria 16,333 16,3338 8 Ruprecht Nicol 5727

     
GymRytm’2000 
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Ribbon

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

GranPrix Final. Ribbon

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 18,500 18,5001 2 Averina Arina 18527

Russia 18,333 18,3332 1 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Korea 18,133 18,1333 3 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Belarus 18,016 18,0164 5 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Kazakhstan 17,516 17,5165 8 Ashirbayeva Sabina 18531

Japan 17,250 17,2506 7 Minagawa Kaho 15242

Belarus 16,883 16,8837 6 Halkina Katsiaryna 8861

Georgia 16,633 16,6338 4 Pazhava Salome 12189
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